
signature cocktails
AMALFI SUNSET
ITALICUS BERGAMOT LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, BASIL-TANGERINE SELTZER

MEZCALITO
MEZCAL, TEQUILA, LIME, MARASCHINO SYRUP, TAJIN

SAGE ADVICE
VODKA, GRAPEFRUIT, ELDERFLOWER, SPARKLING BRUT, FRESH SAGE

GIRL NEXT DOOR
GIN, COMBIER PAMPLEMOUSSE, GRAPEFRUIT, LUXARDO CHERRY,
SODA WATER, ROSEMARY

JAHNCKE BIRD
HABANERO RUM, APEROL, PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE, LIME

HIBISCUS
HIBISCUS FLOWER SYRUP, CHAMPAGNE

BARREL-AGED OLD FASHIONED 
HOUSE-INFUSED CHERRY/ORANGE BOURBON, HOUSE BITTERS,
CHERRYWOOD SMOKE

HOLY GROUNDS ESPRESSO MARTINI
CHOCOLATE-INFUSED VODKA, COLD BREW, ST. ELIZABETH ALLSPICE
DRAM, COFFEE LIQUEUR
 
APPLE OLD FASHIONED
house-infused apple bourbon, house bitters, orange, cherry,
cinnamon

PEACH PIMMS
Pimm’s, Amaro Meletti, peach liqueur, lemon

APPLE SAGE SMASH
House-infused apple bourbon, cider, lemon, cinnamon syrup

apple me meaux           
house-infused apple bourbon, sparkling brut

house of earl k
house-infused pecan rum, vanilla rum, Kerrygold butter,
nutmeg

14

14

14

12

8

8

18

zero proof cocktails
SOBER ADVICE
GRAPEFRUIT, LEMON, SIMPLE, ELDERFLOWER TONIC, SAGE

NAHGRONI
LYRE’S APERTIF ROSSO, LYRE’S ITALIAN ORANGE, SEEDLIP SPICE 94,
ORANGE PEEL
 
NAHSPRESSO MARTINI
lyre’s  coffee original, lyre’s white cane spirit, abita
roasting cold brew, vanilla

NEW FASHIONED
Kentucky 47, maple syrup, El Guapo chicory pecan bitters

12

12

12

8

CUSTARD CHARDONNAY
SONOMA VALLEY, CA

JOSEPH DROUHIN, MACON-VILLAGES
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU LA RAME, BORDEAUX BLANC SEC 
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 

LAKEHOUSE, PINOT GRIGIO
VENETO, ITALY

MT. BEAUTIFUL, RIESLING 
NORTH CANTERBURY, NEW ZEALAND

white
13/45

13/45

16/48

16/48

10/30

red
LOLA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA

STOLLER, PINOT NOIR 
NAPA VALLEY, CA

LOLA, PINOT NOIR
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA 

REVELRY, MERLOT 
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 

TWENTY BENCH, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
GEYERSVILLE, CA 

JEAN-PAUL DUBOST, BEAUJOLAIS-LANTIGNIE
ROUGE
LANTIGNIE, FRANCE 

22/66

16/48

22/68

14/42

12/36

15/45

AES AMBELIS, ROSÉ
NICOSIA, CYPRUS

LA SPINETTA, IL ROSE DI CASASNOVA
TUSCANY, ITALY

THE DIVER, SPARKLING ROSÉ 
NAPA VALLEY, CA 

SACCHETTO, PROSECCO BRUT N/V 
VENETO, ITALY 

MONTMARTRE, SPARKLING BRUT 
ARDECHE, FRANCE 

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER,
CHAMPAGNE BRUT LA CUVÉE 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 

rosé & bubbles
14/48

16/48

11/38

12/36

8/30

125

WINE

seasonal cocktails
14

12

12

10

8

12

our favorites
PAPER PLANE
BOURBON, APEROL, AMARA BLOOD ORANGE AMARO,
LEMON

NEGRONI BIANCO
GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, LUXARDO MARASCHINO LIQUEUR,
BITTER BIANCO

NAKED AND FAMOUS
MEZCAL, YELLOW CHARTREUSE, APEROL, LIME

GINICILLIN
WONDERBIRD NO. 97 MAGNOLIA EXPERIMENTAL GIN,
PIMENTO DRAM, LEMON, HONEY, MEZCAL FLOAT

CHAMPS-ÉLYSÉES
ARMAGNAC, BOOMSMA, DOLIN GENEPY, CRÈME DE 
CACAO, LEMON

BABY TURTLE
REPOSADO TEQUILA, CAMPARI, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT,
CINNAMON SYRUP, EGG WHITE

BLACK MANHATTAN
MICHTER’S RYE, AVERNA AMARO, ORANGE/ANGOSTURA
BITTERS

12

12

14

14

14

12

18

COCKTAILS

MICHELOB ULTRA

MILLER LITE

BUD LIGHT

BLUE MOON

STELLA ARTOIS

MODELO ESPECIAL

GUINNESS STOUT

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE HARD SELTZER

HIGH NOON PEACH HARD SELTZER

MILLER HIGH LIFE PONY

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2.50

JUCIFER IPA

ABITA AMBER

ABITA STRAWBERRY

PARADISE PARK LAGER

GHOST IN THE MACHINE

5

5

5

5

7

beer & seltzer
local

n/a

domestic

STELLA ARTOIS LIBERTE 3


